T., 22.00, 1,750 

| María Cifuentes v. de A T. G,, |m2.; Jorge Scheneke, R. V. T., 21.20; 

(28) twenty eight, (29) 
Isix, (27) twenty seven, 

twenty nine, (30) thirty. 

Between the hundreds 

word and. 
| 

and the units we put the 

| Listen: 

: 101 one hundred and one | 

0 102 one hundred and two 

153 one hundred and fifty three 

200 two hundred 
600. six hundred (no “s”) E 

924 nine hundred and twenty four 

1,000 one thousand 

5,000 - five thousand (no “s”) 

1930 one thousand nine hundred and thirty 

or nineteen hundred and thirty 

1.000,000. one million 

15.000,000  fifteen million (no s”) 

DECIMA SEXTA LECCION 

Números cardinales 

NOTA.— Es innecesario traducir la lección completa, porque al es-|